Data sheet 6AV6574-1AB04-4AA0
Protective cover for labeling strips Protective cover for Mobile Panel 170,
Mobile Panel 177 Further information, Quantity and content: see technical
data
General information
Product type designation Protective pouch labeling strips
Installation type/mounting
Mounting in portrait format possible Yes
Mounting in landscape format possible Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 80 °C
Ambient temperature during storage/transportation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 80 °C
Relative humidity
● Operation, max. 90 %
Dimensions
Width 170 mm; Approximate dimension
Height 115 mm; Approximate dimension
Scope of supply
Delivery quantity in pieces 5
● Parts per unit 1
Other
printable with laser printer No
Merchandise Yes
Manufacturer name SIEMENS AG
Manufacturer's address Gleiwitzerstraße 555, 90475 Nuremberg, Germany
Target devices For Mobile Panel 170, Mobile Panel 177
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV6545-4BA16-0CX0
● Product 2 6AV6545-4BB16-0CX0
● Product 3 6AV6545-4BC16-0CX0
● Product 4 6AV6645-0AA01-0AX0
● Product 5 6AV6645-0AB01-0AX0
● Product 6 6AV6645-0AC01-0AX0
● Product 7 6AV6645-0BA01-0AX0
● Product 8 6AV6645-0BB01-0AX0
● Product 9 6AV6645-0BC01-0AX0
last modified: 1/15/2021
6AV65741AB044AA0
Page 1/1 7/9/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens